PERFORMANCE
Light Output 3200/2700/1900 lm (Lumen Selectable)
Efficacy  139 lm/W
CCT 3000/4000/5000K (CCT Selectable)
Beam Distribution Type V - 360 Degree
LED Lifetime (L80) >100,000 Hrs
CRI 76
BUG Rating B1-U1-G1

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Beam
Distribution
T5
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/ 4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze*
BLK - Matte
            Black*
CST - Custom
           finish
 T5- 360
Degree
Controls
PC - Photocell
SKYBOL6 LED24A14 PC
STOCK CODE
052983 SKYBOL6-LED24A14-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC
053025 SKYBOL6-LED24A14-B-VK-T5-BLK-DIM-PC
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
TEMPLATE
ANCHOR BOLT SET (x3)
RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445| rdalighting.com
03 | 2024
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445| rdalighting.com 3